
Building Coordinator Ext. E‐mail Address Room Number

1 Administration Building Barbara Queen 3‐5784 bqueen@calstatela.edu CY 202

2 Annenberg Integrated  Kirsten Fisher 3‐2000 kfisher2@exchange.calstatela.edu RH 223

3 Biological Sciences Alison McCurdy 3‐2000 amccurd@exchange.calstatela.edu RH 223

4 Career Center Michelle Lovasz 3‐3280 mlovasz@calstatela.edu CC

5
Child Care Center (Anna 

Bing)

Jim Goodrich 3‐2470 jgoodrich@calanet.calstatela.edu Child Center

6 Corporation Yard Barbara Queen 3‐5784 bqueen@calstatela.edu CY 202

7
Engineering & Technology Mark Tufenkjian/ 

Patrick Hartunian

3‐3000 mtufenk@calstatela.edu; 

phartun2@calstatela.edu

E & T  A‐205

8 Fine Arts Cari Flint 3‐4606 cflint@calstatela.edu FA 130

9 Golden Eagles Yara Alvarado 3‐2529 yalvar33@calstatela.edu Golden Eagle

10 Health Center Patricia Alvarez 3‐3342 palvar53@calstatela.edu HC

11
Hertzberg‐Davis Forensic 

Science Center

Jane Gauthier  / Paige 

Williams

3‐3424 /3‐4615    jane.gauthier2@calstatela.edu; 

pwilli19@calstatela.edu
1st Floor

12 King Hall Becky Tsan 3‐4300 btsan4@calstatela.edu KH D2069

13
LA BioSpace Howard Xu / George 

Aninwene

3‐2188 hxu3@calstatela.edu; 

ganinwe@calstatela.edu

BioSpace

14
Library Nicole Pasini 3‐3955 npasini@calstatela.edu Library North B‐ 1028

15
Luckman Fine Arts Complex Nicholas Mestas 3‐6611 nmestas@calstatela.edu Intimate Theater

16
Music Building Phyllis Scott / Elizabth 

Pietrzak

3‐4006 epietrzak@calstatela.edu; 

pscott4@calstatela.edu

MUS 228

17 Theater Arts Building Elizabeth Pietzak 3‐4132 epietrzak@calstatela.edu TA 204

18
Physical Education/Gym Dameion Smith 

(Lucky)

3‐3099 dsmith37@calstatela.edu PE 242

19 Student Services Bldg. Ronnie Wills 3‐3638 rwills@calstatela.edu SSB 2380

20 Public Safety Carmen Gachupin 3‐5754 cgachupin@calstatela.edu PSB

21
Simpson Tower/Salazar Hall Aimee Lim 3‐2800 alim@calstatela.edu ST F 124

22

South Village  Elba Mandujano / Jon 

Lopez Gonzalez

 3‐4812 emanduj5@calstatela.edu; 

lopez813@calstatela.edu

South Village Tower 

2

23

Housing Phase 1 & 2 Elba Mandujano / Jon 

Lopez Gonzalez

 3‐4812 emanduj5@calstatela.edu; 

lopez813@calstatela.edu

South Village Tower 

2

24
Television, Film and Media 

Studies

Jeffrey Fust            Jeffrey.Fust@calstatela.edu TFM 114

25
University‐Student Union John Ortiz / Megan 

Bell

3‐2457, 32469 jortiz@cslanet.calstatela.edu, 

mbell27@calstatela.edu

U‐SU 306

26 LACHSA Dr. Tina Vartanian 3‐2794 vartanian_tina@lacoe.edu LACHSA

27
Marc & Eva Stern Math and 

Science HS

Dr. Veronica Elias, 

Kayla Faust

velias@laalliance.org; 

kfaust@laalliance.org

MASS
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